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FYI - no response necessary to this email
1 message

Dan Halden <daniel.halden@]acity.org> Tue, Jun 28, 2016 at 12:11 PM
To: Marisol Rodriguez <marisol.rodriguez@lacity.org>, Juan Fregoso <juan.fregoso@lacity.org>, Aram Taslagyan
<aram.taslagyan@lacity.org>, Mary Rodriguez <mary.d.rodriguez@lacity.org>, Hector Vega <Hector.Vega@lacity.org>,
Jeanne Min <jeanne.min@lacity.org>, Tony Arranaga <tony.arranaga@lacity.org>

http://michaelkohlhaas.org/wp/2016/06/28/ many-many-new-emails-from-cd1 3-about-homeless-encampments-from-cd4-
about-the-food-coalition-and-from-south-park-bid-about-street-vending/#more-7842
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=c54cf51046&view=pt&g=%22food%20coalition%22&qgs=true&search=query&th=155986¢c27aa7aebd&sim|=155986¢2. ..
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